
 

Corporate Members 

INFICON 

Ms. Rebecca Robertson 
Two Technology Place 
East Syracuse, NY 13057 
www.inficon.com 
Rebecca.robertson@inficon.com 

 

ANSER 

Mr. Carmen Spencer 
5275 Leesburg Pike Suite N-5000 
Falls Church, VA 22041 
www.anser.com 
Patrick.sharon@anser.org 

 

Engility Corporation 

Mr. Tony Francis 
Terminal Road Site 100 
Lorton, VA 22079 
Tony.francis@engilitycorp.com 

 

Veterans Corps of America 

Mr. John Wheeler 
10300 Eaton Place, Suite 340 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
Laura.frances@veteranscorps.com 

 

Digital Silver 

Mr. Matt Johnson 
177 Brice St 
Lebanon, MO 65536 
matt@digitalsilver.biz 

National Forensic Science Technology 
Center 

Mr. Kevin Lothridge 
8285 Bryan Dairy Rd, Suite 125 
Largo, FL 33777 
www.nfstc.org  
Kevin.lothridge@nfstc.org 

 

WorldWide Promotional Products 

Mr. Rich Cole  
3165 West Public Rd 
Springfield,  MO 65807 
www.worldwidelim.com 
Worldwideltd@sbcglobal.net 

 

PROENGIN, Inc. 

Mr. Mark Reuther 
140 S University Dr, Suite F 
Plantation, FL 33324 
www.proenginusa.com  
Mreuther@proenginusa.com  

 

Bertin Corp. 

Mr. Antonin Duval 
155 Gibbs St. 
Rockville,  MD 20850 
www.bertin-corp.com  
Antonin.duval@bertin-corp.com 

 

 

 



 

Corporate Members 

W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc 

Mr. Justin Haynes 
105 Vieves Way 
Elkton, MD 21921 

 

Omega Technical Services 

Mr. Don Bowes 
575 Oak Ridge Turnpike, Suite 200 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 
dbowes@omegatechserv.com 

 

Karcher Future Tech 

Mr. Donald Strick 
1979 Tower Bridge Tevr 
St. Louis, MO 63146 

 

The Consilio Group 

Oliver Meissner 
2 F St NW, 7th Floor 
Washington, DC 20001 
www.consiliogroup.com  
omeissner@consiliogroup.com 

 

Endeavor Robotics 

Jonathan Lesser 
19 Alpha Rd, Suite 101 
Chelmsford, MA 01824 
www.endeavorrobotics.com  
jlesser@endeavorrobotics.com 

 

Avon Protection Systems, Inc 
 
Mr. Mollai Dolan 
1361 Brass Mill Rd, Suite F 
Belcamp, MD 21017 
www.avon-rubber.com  
Mollai.dolan@avon-protection.com 

 

CalgonCarbon 

Mr. Steven Butterworth 
3000 GSK Dr 
Moon Township, PA 15108 
www.calgoncarbon.com  
sbutterworth@calgoncarbon.com 

Draeger 

Mr. Sean Carey 
8612 Aldridge Dr SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
www.draeger.com  
Sean.carey@draeger.com 

 

First Line Tech 

Mr. Michael Corle 
3656 Centerview Dr, Suite 4 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
www.firstlinetech.com    
mcorle@firstlinetech.com 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Corporate Members 

Quick Silver Analytics, Inc. 

Mr. Rodney Hudson 
1371 Brass Mill Rd, Suite E 
Belcamp, MD 21017 
www.qckslvr.com  
Rod.hudson@qckslvr.com 

 

Tex-Shield, Inc. 

Mr. Mandy Lopez 
3 Bethesdda Metro Center Suite 700 
Bethesda, MD 21017 
www.texshield.com  
Mandy.lopex@tex-shield.com 

 

Production Products 

Mr. Bary Corona 
1285 Dunn Rd 
St. Louis, MO 63138 
bmcorona@ppstl.net 

 

Decon7 

Ms. Cassandra Latto 
8541 E Anderson Dr #106 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255 
clatto@decon7.com 

 

 

 

 

 


